Bolsa No.

U d N P

Ticket
146816
147423
144485
134753
132465
133064
132504
136024
134456
135170
139228
138908
125881
143950
144650
153992
145581
133187
136176
135724

Factura
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCGCA
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
18001517
18001546
18001440
1800819
1800781
1800801
1800799
1800842
1800843
1800844
1800872
1800871
1800904
18002401
18002403
19001794
18001476
18001072
18001149
18001131

Documento
HST181130GUA
HST181210GUA
HST181028HUA

112-49761154
HST180416GUA
CP GTSV2018054330
CP GTSV201805425
GTSV201806445
CP GTSV20186435
GTSV201806439
GTSV201808455
GTSV201808453

SLD746076
$J02018291-03

1641133491
1310-19421101
1310-19348010
HBL GOSZ18050036
WHLU5538828
WHL0238521168

Cliente
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
HANSAE PINULA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AVICOLA VILLALOBOS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
TRANSPORTES Y SERVICIOS GUATECARGO, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
LOS SAMAS, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
CORPORACION EXPERTISE, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CORPORACION EXPERTISE, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CORPORACION EXPERTISE, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA



